
Patapsco Middle School 

2010/2011 PTA Executive Board 
patapscopta@gmail.com 

 

 
President   Linda Dombrowski  410-313-8038 dombrowski88@verizon.net  

First Vice President  Open           

Second Vice President  Monica Machovec   410-465-8534 joemon4@verizon.net  

Treasurer   Kathy Nordhausen  410-480-5454 noord00@verizon.net  

Recording Secretary  Michelle Norato   410-465-8417 menorato@verizon.net    

Corresponding Secretary  Krista Suri   410-750-6345 ksuri@verizon.net  

PTA Council Delegates  Amy and Tom Cargiulo  410-203-9338 cargiulo@verizon.net  

    Bruce Anderson    

 

Committee Chairs 
 

Barnes & Noble Night  Sara Schroeder     schrays@verizon.net  

Box Tops   Helen Rabush     hrabush@G1440.com  

Business Liaison   Open 

Community Spirit Dinner Nights Michelle Norato   410-465-8417 menorato@verizon.net  

Directory   Janna Cadigan     janigan1216@yahoo.com  

Eighth Grade Dance  Linda Dombrowski  410-313-8038 dombrowski88@verizon.net  

E-Mail Communications  Cindy Anderson     cindyanderson21042@comcast.net  

Green/Beautification Team Allison Anderson     allisoninmd@verizon.net 

Hollifield Station ES Liaison Vicki Imre   410-418-5422 vpimre@gmail.com   

Hospitality   Christine Daughtery  410-750-3984 crivero74@yahoo.com  

Membership   Allison Anderson     allisoninmd@verizon.net   

Laura Smith     lauramarie7@gmail.com 

Mt. Hebron HS Liaison  Linda Dombrowski  410-313-8038 dombrowski88@verizon.net  

Music Program    Kelli Dicks   410-418-8675 kldicks@verizo.net  

PAAS    Wayne Porter   443-506-2542 paas.patapscomiddleschool@verizon.net  

   (Parents of African American Students)  

Play Liaison   Open 

Safe to School   Emily Rice     therices5@verizon.net  

St. Johns Lane ES Liaison  Open 

Beach Blast Year end Picnic Open 

Spirit Wear   Patti LeConte     pattileconte@verizon.net  

Substance Awareness  Open  

Volunteer Coordinator  Open 
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